株主記載事項証明書
	株主番号
	株主名
	住所
	備考
	顕在株式数
	顕在割合
	潜在株式数
	合計割合

	1
	○○　○○
	東京都○○区○○○○○○○○○○○○
	当社代表取締役
	300
	60.0%
	80
	63.3%

	2
	株式会社○○○○
	東京都○○区○○○○○○○○○○○○
	　
	1000
	10.0%
	100
	9.2%

	3
	○○　○○
	東京都○○区○○○○○○○○○○○○
	当社取締役
	50
	10.0%
	5
	9.2%

	4
	○○　○○
	東京都○○区○○○○○○○○○○○○
	
	50
	10.0%
	5
	9.2%

	4
	○○　○○
	東京都○○区○○○○○○○○○○○○
	当社取締役
	50
	10.0%
	5
	9.2%

	4
	○○　○○
	東京都○○区○○○○○○○○○○○○
	
	50
	10.0%
	5
	9.2%

	4
	○○　○○
	東京都○○区○○○○○○○○○○○○
	
	50
	10.0%
	5
	9.2%

	4
	○○　○○
	東京都○○区○○○○○○○○○○○○
	当社取締役
	50
	10.0%
	5
	9.2%

	9
	株式会社○○○○
	東京都○○区○○○○○○○○○○○○
	　
	1000
	10.0%
	100
	9.2%

	10
	株式会社○○○○
	東京都○○区○○○○○○○○○○○○
	　
	1000
	10.0%
	100
	9.2%

	　
	　
	　
	　
	5000
	100.0%
	100
	100.0%


令和○○年○○月○○日
東京都○○区○○○○
株式会社○○○○
代表取締役　○○ ○○
上記のとおり、当社の株主名簿に記載されていることを証明いたします。
